China-Leading Provider of Server Solutions
AMD 2U Dual-socket High-end Server Specification
1. Product Type
2U rack server
2. Product Introduction
Gooxi 2U AMD dual-socket high-end server, adopts Gooxi self-developed G1DLRO-B motherboard,
supports AMD EPYC 7003 (Milan) series, 7002 (Rome) series and 7001 (Naples) series, 32 DIMM DDR 4
memory slots, onboard 2 M.2 ports, 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 1 RJ45 management network port, 11 PCIe

*Install AMD corresponding firmware is required for Milan, Rome or Naples series CPUs
*Optional PCIe 4.0
6. Ordering Information
Type PN Model Description
Barebones 80100297
0.22.002.0297 SR201-D08R
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 2U 8-bay model,
passive backplane, rear 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser cards;
standard 550W redundant power supply
Barebones 80100353
0.22.002.0353 SR201-D08R-NV
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 2U 8-bay model,
NVMe passive backplane, rear 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser
cards; standard 550W redundant power supply
Barebones 80100306
0.22.002.0306 SR201-D12R
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 2U 12-bay model,
passive backplane, rear 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser cards;
standard 550W redundant power supply
Barebones 80100298 SR201-D12RE
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 2U 12-bay model,
active backplane, rear 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser cards;
standard 550W redundant power supply
Barebones 80100354 SR201-D12R-NV
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 2U 12-bay model,
NVMe passive backplane, rear 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser
cards; standard 550W redundant power supply
Barebones 80100308 SR201-D25RE
Gooxi dual-socket AMD platform 2U 25-bay model,
active backplane, rear 3* PCIe3.0 x8 Riser cards;
standard 550W redundant power supply
Note: The above barebones are equipped with PCIe3.0 motherboard, PCIe 4.0 needs to be equipped